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2023/24 30th round, Match #209
Friday, 26.05.2024, 13:00, "Sokil", Stryi. 25°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi

0 : 1

«Druzhba» Myrivka

33 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
18 Merdieiev Vadym
44 Pastukh Ivan
34 Rudenko Oleksandr
4 Yanata Artur
19 Tsen Roman (C)
27 Raliuchenko Andrii
22 Averianov Maksym
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
11 Fomin Mykyta
16 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
1 Zavhorodnii Denys
17 Petryk Andrii
10 Ivanchenko Bohdan
77 Lebediev Serhii
8 Lisovyk Roman
71 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr

Coach
Novak Andrii

35 Tatarenko Maksym
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
13 Kozlov Artem
6 Kuba Maksym (C)
20 Kazakov Maksym
7 Nedolia Artem
10 Holovko Maksym
88 Machulenko Roman
22 Porokhnia Andrii
11 Somov Ivan

Substitutes
1 Babiichuk Maksym
31 Drui Oleksii
17 Yurechko Ihor
3 Paliukh Serhii
21 Yaniuk Danylo
24 Zozulia Oleksii
8 Doronin Volodymyr
29 Storchous Andrii
47 Zamurenko Pavlo
77 Bandurin Oleksii
27 Hryshchenko Artem
9 Kolesnyk Danylo

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Voloshyn Valerii
4th Official:
Chaika Iryna
Referee Observer:
Yushchyshyn Andrii
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, 2023/24, 30th round, Match #209
Friday, 26.05.2024, 13:00, "Sokil", Stryi. 25°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi 0 : 1 «Druzhba» Myrivka
5' 88 Machulenko Roman

22' 7 Nedolia Artem

46' 88 Machulenko Roman
27 Hryshchenko Artem

11 Fomin Mykyta
10 Ivanchenko Bohdan 58'

16 Napuda Valentyn
77 Lebediev Serhii 58'

11 Fomin Mykyta 58'

60' 10 Holovko Maksym
29 Storchous Andrii

60' 11 Somov Ivan
9 Kolesnyk Danylo

22 Averianov Maksym
8 Lisovyk Roman 71'

71' 29 Storchous Andrii

18 Merdieiev Vadym
17 Petryk Andrii 74'

4 Yanata Artur 76'

17 Petryk Andrii 79'

83' 22 Porokhnia Andrii

84' 27 Hryshchenko Artem

33 Solobchuk Kostiantyn 90'

19 Tsen Roman 90+3'

90+4' 22 Porokhnia Andrii
8 Doronin Volodymyr

90+5' 9 Kolesnyk Danylo

7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr 90+6'

27 Raliuchenko Andrii 90+6'

90+6' 20 Kazakov Maksym

90+7' 7 Nedolia Artem
3 Paliukh Serhii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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, 2023/24, 30th round, Match #209
Friday, 26.05.2024, 13:00, "Sokil", Stryi. 25°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi 0 : 1 «Druzhba» Myrivka
90+7' 18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


